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Questions

How many necklaces can be made from 6 beads of different colours?

Three integers are chosen at random from the first 20 integers. Then probability that their
product is even, is

How many terms of the A.P 3,6,9,12,15........... must be taken to make the sum 108

A class contains nine boys and three girls, in how many ways can the teacher choose a
committee of four?

The domain of a finite sequence is a

Question Image

The number of significant numbers which can be formed by using any number of the digits 0,
1, 2, 3, 4 but using each not more than once in each number is

What is the probability of being born on Wednesday?

Question Image

Probability of an impossible event is

Three dice are thrown together. The probability of getting a total of at least 6 is

An integer is chosen at random from the number ranging from 1 to 50. the probability that
the integer chosen is a multiple of 2 or 3 or 10 is

nCn-r is equal to

The domain of an infinite sequence is a

The sum of all positive integral multiple of 5 less than 100 is

Two balanced dice are tossed once, the sample space when the integers on the faces of two
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Answers Choice

272

Set of natural numbers
R

Subset of N

Proper subset of N
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n!
0!
1
None of these

260
356
410
96

117
12
13
1/8
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103/108
10/216
93/108
None of these

3/10
5/10
7710
9/10

n!

n-1Cr

nCr

None of these

Set of natural numbers
R

Subset of N

None of the above

{(1,1).(2,2), (3, 3)}
{(4.4). (5, 5), (6, 6)}
{(1,1),(2,2),(3,3), (4,4), (5, 5),
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The sumif 1,3,5,7,9........ up to 20 terms is

If 4 8P,= ©P,.,4, then r is equal to

The value of n, when "Po= 20 is

For two events A and B if P(A) = P (A/B) = 1/4 and P(B/A) = 1/2, then

D. None of these

B. 472
C. 563
D. 264

.4
.3
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A. Ais sub-event of B
B. A and B are mutually exclusive

D. None of these



